
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On sale from 
 

MONDAY 12TH MAY 2025  

  

At Fairway Hall, Brook Close, Borehamwood WD6 5BT 

 

Tickets available 9am – 12 Noon (Monday to Friday) 

 

£15 Each - Only One Ticket Per Person  

 

Card, Cheque or Cash (Please Bring Correct Change) 

 

Before a booking can be made, please bring the following. 

 

• Proof of age (e.g. Passport/Bus Pass)  

• Proof of residence in the municipal parish of Elstree & Borehamwood (Utility Bill or 

similar).   

• Family Trip – proof of residence only 

 

TRIPS ARE UNESCORTED BUT THE APPLICANT MAY BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN OFFICIAL 

CARER UNDER THAT AGE IF NEEDED.  THE CARER MUST PURCHASE A TICKET.  

PASSENGERS SHOULD BE ABLE TO BOARD THE COACH WITHOUT TOO MUCH 

DIFFICULTY. 

FOLDED WHEELCHAIRS CAN BE CARRIED. 

CHILDREN ON THE FAMILY TRIP MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A FULL PAYING ADULT AND 

BE PART OF THE SAME FAMILY. 

 

TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE OR TRANSFERABLE 

 

Tuesday 17 June   Clacton-on-Sea 

Wednesday 18 June Stratford-Upon-Avon 

Thursday 19 June  Broadstairs 

Tuesday 24 June   Eastbourne 

Wednesday 25 June Cotswolds 

Thursday 26 June  Margate 

Tuesday 8 July   Brighton 

Wednesday 9 July  Broadstairs 

Thursday 10 July   Eastbourne 

 

Family Trip 

Tuesday 5 August     Southend  
(under 18s with responsible adults and over 60s if they wish) 
 

ELSTREE & BOREHAMWOOD 


